Durham Cathedral Cross Country Relays 2015
Veteran Men's Relay - Final Results

Cat Time Pos

PosTimeTeamName Cat
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30:27
30:44
31:02
31:39
31:46
31:51
32:03
33:05
33:23
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33:30
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33:38
33:56
34:00
34:02
34:13
34:26
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35:36
35:40
35:50
36:02
36:06
36:11
36:14
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37:00
37:01
37:07
37:10
37:11
37:16
37:18
37:33
37:40
37:51
37:52
38:04
38:15
38:17
38:24
38:25
38:29
38:50

Sund Harriers D
North Shields
Crook A

Tyne Bridge F
Tyne Bridge A
Morpeth A
Gateshead A
Heaton A

Sund Harriers B
Low Fell A
Morpeth B
Sund Harriers C
North Shields
Sedgefield A
Tyne Bridge B
Gosforth A
Wallsend A
North Shields
Birtley A
Elswick A

Tyne Bridge G
Jarrow A

Low Fell G
Claremont C
North Shields
Saltwell A
Crook B

Tyne Bridge C
Sund Strollers C
Tyne Bridge D
North Shields
Elswick B
Hunwick B
North Shields
Sund Strollers F
Elvet A
Derwentside A
Morpeth D
Sund Strollers D
Birtley B

NE Vets A
Sedgefield B
North Shields
Sund Strollers A
Sund Harriers F
Gosforth B
Gosforth C
Blyth A

Sund Harriers E
Aycliffe A

Tyne Bridge E
Morpeth C
Elvet B

Sund Harriers G
Houghton A
Blackhill A
Wallsend B
North Shields
North Shields
Jarrow B

VM35
VM35
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM45
VM45
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM45
VM55
VM35
VM35
VM45
VM45
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM55
VM35
VM35
VM55
VM45
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM55
VM35

Sunday, January 11, 2015

Leg 1l
lan Dixon
Guy Bracken
David Best
Kenny
Cees Van Der
Fergus Bates
Kevin Connolly
Jamie Barbour
Tim Field
D Wade
Phil Walker
Steven Gordon
Garry Robson
David Greatorex
Chris Meek
Dave Bell
Dan Wetherill
Michael
Dave Kelly
Phil Sanderson
Paul Hilton
Kevin Emmett
G Patterson
Duncan Scott
Jason Stirland
Scott Garrett
Graham Spowart
Mal Gibson
Ritchie Gerry
Alex Lockwood
Richard Hanley
Chris Pearce
Matthew Stancliffe
Vaughan Hemy
Ken Maynard
John Ayres
Mark Davinson
Peter Scaife
Stuart Percival
Peter Gill
Gary Pemberton
David Walker
Alan Turnbull
Mick Hobson
Stan Smith
Kevin Thomas
Richard
Steven French
Paul Merrison
Andrew
Nick Varley
Paul Bellingham
David Lumsdon
David Savage
Steve Johnson
Stewy Bell
Sean Mcintyre
Paul Robertson
Dave Johnson
Brian Hurst

Cat
VM35
VM50
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM45
VM45
VM35
VM45
VM40
VM45
VM45
VM35
VM40
VM40
VM35
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM40
VM40
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM35
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM55
VM40
VM35
VM45
VM45
VM40
VM60
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM35
VM55
VM45
VM40
VM55
VM40
VM35
VM55
VM50
VM45
VM40
VM45
VM40
VM40
VM55
VM45

DURHAM CITY HARRIERS

Time Pos

10:17
09:54
10:28
10:45
10:23
10:22
10:25
10:07
10:24
12:20
10:59
11:04
11:07
11:37
11:03
11:23
10:54
11:32
11:05
12:52
11:25
10:20
12:08
11:36
11:30
11:48
11:40
11:56
12:14
12:18
12:20
12:26
13:07
11:54
11:17
12:39
11:42
12:22
11:52
12:01
12:42
12:21
12:30
11:53
11:14
12:26
12:50
12:05
10:53
12:19
12:07
12:13
12:28
12:56
11:21
10:27
12:03
11:42
13:08
13:02

Leg 2

Kev Jeffress VM35
John Baty VM45
Chris Auld VM35
David Moir VM45
Andy Smythe VM35
Geoff Whitman ~ VM45
Steven Medd VM35
Andy Burden VM35
Paul Redman VM50
J Archer VM35
Steve Haswell VM45
Matthew VM35
Tommy Brannon VM45
Justin Cox VM40
Matt Davidson VM35
Matt Gwilym VM35
Kris Stobbs VM35
Sean Maley VM40
Dave Coulson VM50
Mark Turnbull VM45
Mark Hall VM45
Nigel Brown VM45
C Watson VM45
Matthew Kingston VM40
Jason Nash VM40
Darren Smiley VM35
Craig Downs VM35
John Tollitt VM35
Harry Harrison ~ VM45
Chris Chase VM35
Stephen Hall VM35
David Jardine VM40
David Gray VM45
Dave Gilmore VM50
Kevin Blyth VM55
James Garland VM35
Steve Dickson VM35
Jim Alder VM50
Gary Hargrave ~ VM45
Mark Bell VM40
Les Parker VM55
Gary Thwaites VM35
Neil Dick VM50
Denis Todd VM35
Mustafa Gun VM35
Mark Oldham VM35
Martin Lloyd VM40
Martin Scott VM40
Fred Judson VM55
Lee Wren VM40
Henry Archer VM35
Gavin Bayne VM55
Conrad White VM55
Tony Allinson VM40
Andy Hardie VM45
Mark Fish VM40
Keith O'Donnel VM40
Robert Foster VM40
Nick Cryer VM55

Patrick McShane VM40

09:56
10:45
10:22
10:41
10:39
10:30
10:51
11:20
11:43
10:10
11:32
11:07
10:57
10:56
11:25
11:11
10:58
10:58
12:00
11:11
11:26
12:39
12:01
12:14
12:27
12:55
11:53
12:26
12:11
11:55
11:35
12:03
11:07
12:10
12:04
11:57
11:06
12:19
12:27
12:07
12:36
12:26
12:05
13:08
12:21
12:23
12:17
12:26
13:47
12:02
12:36
12:07
12:46
12:18
13:58
13:27
13:08
13:08
12:45
13:39
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Leg 3

Steve McMahon
lan Twaddle
Carl Chapman
Steve Cairns
Paul Turnbull
Paul Waterstone
Paul Attley
John Moore
Alan Knebel

R Sillito

Rob Hancox
Steven Graham
Chris Waite
Chris Lines
Simon Pryde
Darren McBain
Mick Bell
Michael

Jamie Graham
Lee Bennett
Keith Rooney
Malcolm Leece
L Johnson

Paul Robinson
Paul Richardson
Rob Brooks
Geoff Hewitson
Andy Harrison
Tim Allsop

Nick Hall

Tom Payne
Alan Thompson
Paul Dawson
David Hughes
Malcolm Cox
Paul Evans
Brian Buckley
Mike Winter
Mick Armstrong
Mark Wilson
Kevin Lister
Gary Anster
Phill Parker
Declan Munelly
Allan McManus
Simon Daniels
Steve Quinnin
lan Baxter
Peter Richardson
Dave Blewitt
Steve Shotton
Richard Sill
Dave Halligan
Dean Phillips
Sean McGrath
Aidan Hughes
Andy Wigmore
Alex Robinson
Keith Robson
Michael Thornton

Cat
VM35
VM40
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM45
VM45
VM35
VM45
VM40
VM45
VM40
VM35
VM40
VM45
VM40
VM35
VM45
VM45
VM40
VM45
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM40
VM50
VM35
VM50
VM55
VM35
VM35
VM50
VM45
VM45
VM40
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM35
VM45
VM45
VM45
VM60
VM45
VM35
VM60
VM50
VM45
VM45
VM40
VM35
VM35
VM55
VM50

Time
10:14
10:05
10:12
10:13
10:44
10:59
10:47
11:38
11:16
10:56
10:59
11:24
11:32
11:05
11:28
11:26
12:10
11:43
11:21
10:44
12:06
11:59
11:06
11:41
11:35
10:53
12:07
11:28
11:37
11:53
12:16
11:45
12:13
12:24
13:13
12:02
13:58
12:06
12:30
12:44
11:36
12:10
12:25
12:00
13:32
12:21
12:04
12:45
12:38
13:12
12:57
13:31
12:38
12:50
12:56
14:23
13:13
13:35
12:36

12:09
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Pos Time TeamName Cat Leg1l Cat Time Pod.eg?2 Cat Time Pod.eg 3 Cat Time

61 38:59 ElvetC VM35 Graham Walton VM40 12:33 60 Martin Welsh VM50 13:52 65 Scott Watson VM50 12:34
62 39:13 North Shields VM35 John Heaney VM35 11:52 34 Richard Baker VM35 14:32 64 John Levison VM35 12:49
63 39:22 North Shields VM45 John Jameson VM45 13:53 84 Graham Hall VM45 12:46 68 Martin Frost VM50 12:43
64 39:27 Low FellB VM55 M Stacey VM55 13:01 69 J Stephens VM55 12:19 59 G Long VM60 14:07
65 39:47 BlythB VM35 Paul Whalley VM40 11:32 27 Kevin Freeman VM55 14:40 62 David McGarry VM40 13:35
66 39:49 North Shields VM35 Paul Dodds VM40 12:41 62 Alan Whitley VM40 13:54 66 Neil Pendlington VM35 13:14
67 39:53 Gateshead C VM45 Malcolm VM55 13:00 68 Bob Stobbs VM50 14:49 79 Stephen Gray VM45 12:04
68 39:53 ElvetD VM35 Michael Ross VM40 13:51 83 Bill Ford VM45 13:17 76 Mike Hughes VM45 12:45
69 40:09 Crook C VM35 Michael Dufton VM35 13:11 75 Darren Fairclough VM35 13:38 73 Jason Marr VM35 13:20
70 40:24 North Shields VM35 Ricky Davison VM35 12:09 44 Chris VM55 14:40 72 Terry Brown VM40 13:35
71 40:27 Claremont A VM55 Tom Tinsley VM55 12:12 45 Kenny McCormick VM60 15:41 80 Alisdair Wilson- VM60 12:34
72 40:35 Elswick C VM55 Rob Wilson VM55 13:13 76 Graham Leslie VM55 14:07 78 Tom Hanson VM55 13:15
73 40:38 Hunwick A VM35 George Boyek VM45 12:31 58 Mark Kettley VM35 14:20 74 Andrew Lee VM45 13:47
74 40:52 Sund Strollers E VM45 Robert Welsh VM45 12:53 66 Kevin McGowan VM45 13:53 71 David Groark VM45 14:06
75 41:24 Sund HarriersH VM45 Gary Fox VM45 13:14 77 Barry Morlee VM45 14:03 77 Albert James VM45 14:07
76 41:36 Tyne Bridge N  VM45 Colin Dilks VM45 13:55 85 Neil Banks VM45 14:42 87 Paul Feeley VM45 12:59
77 41:50 North Shields VM55 Chris Oliphant VM60 14:21 91 Phil Rees VM60 14:11 86 John Brown VM60 13:18
78 42:02 North Shields VM45 John Hill VM50 13:56 86 Tony Bell VM50  14:10 83 Mal Slater VM50 13:56
79 42:12 Low FellH VM35 P Halse VM35 13:47 81 M Wetherburn VM35 12:30 63 A Elders VM60 15:55
80 42:17 Jarrow C VM35 Frank Devlin VM60 13:33 79 Michael Bunn VM65 13:03 67 Barry Pascoe VM40 15:41
81 42:29 Blackhill B VM45 Neil Capstick VM50 14:01 87 Brian VM55 14:14 84 Brian Hopps VM55 14:14
82 42:34 North Shields VM35 Mark Small VM40 13:05 71 Mel Carr VM35 13:58 75 Colin Winter VM40 15:31
83 42:53 North Shields VM35 John Sayer VM40 13:09 74 Steve Dodds VM40 13:36 70 Adam VM40 16:08
84 43:09 Wallsend C VM35 Mick Day VM40 14:48 97 Steve Aird VM40 13:42 85 Tony Maddocks VM45 14:39
85 43:27 Crook E VM45 Martin Harbisher  VM45 14:50 98 Andy Welsh VM45 14:32 92 Simon Fell VM45 14:05
86 43:33 Durham City A VM55 Alan Rowell VM65 13:42 80 lan Graham VM60 14:56 88 Brian Brown VM65 14:55
87 44:28 ElvetF VM45 Lindsay Rodgers VM45 14:24 94 lan Spencer VM50 15:12 93 Dave Spence VM65 14:52
88 44:46 North Shields VM45 Roger Mosedale VM45 14:20 90 lan Ross VM45 13:38 82 Dave Morris VM60 16:48
89 44:52 Sund Strollers B VM35 lan Skelton VM35 15:11 100 Paul Riddell VM35 15:52 96 Chris Watson VM45 13:49
90 45:29 Low FellC VM55 W Doidge VM65 14:22 93 C Athey VM55 14:17 89 A Clark VM60 16:50
91 45:52 North Shields VM65 lan Richardson VM65 13:49 82 Andy Webb VM65 15:12 90 Phil Payne VM70 16:51
92 46:38 Aycliffe B VM55 Trevor Needham VM55 14:40 95 Rob Nicholson VM55 15:20 94 James Wilson VM55 16:38
93 46:52 Claremont B VM65 Ben Hull VM70 14:21 92 Bob Richards VM65 16:27 95 Bill Milbourne VM65 16:04
94 49:28 ElvetE VM55 Mike Elliott VM65 18:15 101 Craig Walken VM55  13:36 97 Stan White VM55 17:37

Incomplete teams

PosTimeTeamName Cat Leg1 Cat Time Pod.eg?2 Cat Time Pos Leg 3 Cat Time
Incomplet Aurora A VM35  Brian Usher VM60 14:02 88

Incomplet Claremont D VM35 Howard VM40 13:30 78 Richard Slack VM50  14:26 81

Incomplet Crook D VM35 Paul Smith VM35 12:33 59 Steve Mills VM35  13:22 61

Incomplet Durham City B VM55 Rod Wilkinson VM55 14:59 99

Incomplet Gateshead B VM35 Richard Cutter VM35 11:29 24

Incomplet Heaton B VM35 Danny Routledge VM35 14:41 96 George Routledge VM60  23:34 98

Incomplet Sund Harriers A VM55  Vince Emmett VM55 14:03 89 Len Christopher VM65  14:59 91

Top 20 fastest legs
Runner Name  Runner Cat Leg Time and Leg Team Name Team Cat Cumulative Time

1 Guy Bracken VM50 09:54 Leg 1 North Shields Poly A VM35 30:44
2 Kev Jeffress VM35 09:56 Leg 2 Sunderland Harriers D VM35 30:27
3 lan Twaddle VM40 10:05 Leg 3 North Shields Poly A VM35 30:44
4 Jamie Barbour VM45 10:07 Leg 1 Heaton A VM35 33:05
5 J Archer VM35 10:10 Leg 2 Low Fell A VM35 33:26
6 Carl Chapman VM35 10:12 Leg 3 Crook A VM35 31:02
7 Steve Cairns VM45 10:13 Leg 3 Tyne Bridge F VM45 31:39
8 Steve McMahon VM35 10:14 Leg 3 Sunderland Harriers D VM35 30:27
9 lan Dixon VM35 10:17 Leg 1 Sunderland Harriers D VM35 30:27
10 Kevin Emmett VM45 10:20 Leg 1 Jarrow A VM35 34:58
11 Chris Auld VM35 10:22 Leg 2 Crook A VM35 31:02
12 Fergus Bates VM45 10:22 Leg 1 Morpeth A VM45 31:51
13 Cees Van Der Land VM35 10:23 Leg 1 Tyne Bridge A VM35 31:46
14 Tim Field VM45 1024 Leg 1 Sunderland Harriers VM45 33:23
15 Kevin Connolly VM35 10:25 Leg 1 Gateshead A VM35 32:03
16 Stewy Bell VM45 10:27 Leg 1 Blackhill A VM35 38:17
17 David Best VM35 10:28 Leg 1 Crook A VM35 31:02
18 Geoff Whitman VM45 10:30 Leg 2 Morpeth A VM45 31:51
19 Andy Smythe VM35 10:39 Leg 2 Tyne Bridge A VM35 31:46
20 David Moir VM45 10:41 Leg 2 Tyne Bridge F VM45 31:39
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